
17th April Thursday Pick and Run Race

22nd April Tuesday Ice Breaking Activity (Show and Tell)

6th May Tuesday Fill Your Canvas Competition 

15th May Thursday Caterpillar Race

23rd May Friday  Beat the Sweat (Pool Activity)

10th July Thursday Rabbit Jumping Race

18th July  Friday Meet Me Competition

25th July Friday Market Day (Activity)

8th August Friday Hindi Recitation Competition 

21st August Thursday Balloon Face Race

28th August Thursday Handless Hustle Race

4th September Thursday Birthday Bash Race

25th September Thursday Safari Hunt (Activity)

9th October Thursday Fill My Bag Race

16th October Thursday Spoon Lemon Race

17th October Friday English Rhyme Recitation Competition 

31st October Friday Speech Competition (Topic - Seasons)

13th November Thursday Straw in the Cup Race

19th November Wednesday Clay Modelling Activity

26th November Wednesday Quizzical Challenge (Prelim Round)

5th December Friday  Quizzical Challenge (Final Round)

17th December Wednesday Trace the Pattern (Activity)

4th February Wednesday I am Creative Competition (Rainy Season/Gardening)  

1. Light props may be used for the competitions.

2. The child should prepare minimum 8-10 lines for the Speech Competition.

3. Class teachers will prepare children for races and Brain Storming Competition.

4. If any unexpected holiday falls on any of the above mentioned dates, the 

 competition/race/activity will be held on the next working day.

5. If a child bags a position in any of the races/competitions, he/she will be informed 

 through the Link Book within two days.

6.  Avoid sending thermocol bases, scissors and any other sharp objects.

7.   English and Hindi Recitation competitions must include introduction and conclusion.
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ACTIVITY SCHEDULE : NURSERY



1. Light props may be used for the competitions.

2. The child should bring crayons for Rainbow Colouring Competition, clay for shape the clay 

competition, A4 coloured sheet and required material for Card Making Competition, Water Colours, 

paper plate, sponge for Hand Printing Competition, and decorative material for Rakhi Making 

Activity and material for Ice Breaking Activity. 

3. Children will be provided worksheets as base for Creative Drawing, Hand Printing and Shape the 

Clay Competition from the school itself.

4. Time limit for all the speech competitions will be maximum 2 minutes.

5. Avoid sending thermocol bases, scissors and any other sharp objects.

6. If any unexpected holiday falls on any of the above mentioned dates, the  

competition/race/activity will be held on the next working day.

7. If a child bags a position in any of the races/competitions, he/she will be informed through the link 

book within two days.

8. Class teachers will prepare students for races  and Knowledge Test Competition only.
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ACTIVITY SCHEDULE : LKG

16th  April Wednesday Ice Breaking Activity (Show and Tell)

25th  April Friday   Frog Jump Race

14th May Wednesday  English Rhyme Recitation Competition (Topic - Flowers)

27th May Tuesday Aqua Beads (Pool Activity)

9th July Wednesday   Young Orator Competition (Topic - My Grandparents)

25th July Friday Pack the Bag Race

8th August Friday Rakhi Making Activity (Theme - Tricolour)

20th August Wednesday  Hindi Rhyme Recitation Competition (Topic -         Freedom Fighters)

3rd September Wednesday   Shape the Clay Competition

12th September Friday  Tag the Flag Race

9th October Thursday Rainbow Colouring Competition

14th October Tuesday   Card Making Competition (Diwali)

10th November Monday  Knowledge Test Competition (Prelim Round)

19th November Wednesday  Knowledge Test Competition (Final Round)

21st November Friday    Kisme Kitna Hai Dum (Sports Meet)

8th December Monday  Hand Printing Competition 

19th December  Friday   Bowlegged Balloon Race

21st January Wednesday  English Story Narration Competition (Topic - Moral Values) 

6th February Friday  Hop On One Foot Race

10th February Tuesday   Ring the Fruit Activity (Activity)

18th February Wednesday   Creative Drawing Competition (Birthday Party)



1. Light props may be used for the competitions.

2. Material to be sent from home for Show and Share Activity.

3. Time limit for all the speech competition is 2-3 minutes.

4. Puzzles will be provided by the school for Jig Saw Making competition.

5. Children should bring their own material for Recreate the Reuse Competition and Paper 

Folding Competition.

6. Avoid sending thermocol bases, scissors and any other sharp objects.

7. Class teacher will prepare students for races  and Brain Teaser only.

8. If any unexpected holiday falls on any of the above mentioned dates, the 

competition/race/activity will be held on the next working day.

9. If a child bags a position in any of the races/competitions, he/she will be informed through the 

link book within two days. 28

ACTIVITY SCHEDULE : UKG

4th April Friday  Show and Share (Ice Breaking Activity)

9th April Wednesday   Jigsaw Puzzle Making Competition (Prelim Round)

21st  April Monday  Jigsaw Puzzle Making Competition (Final Round)

7th May Wednesday Crab Walk Race

15th May Thursday  Hindi  Rhyme Recitation (Mother’s Day)

9th July Wednesday Blow the Balloon & Run Race

24th July Thursday C ostume Castle (Theme - Professionals at Work)

7th August Thursday   English Rhyme Recitation (Freedom Fighters)

28th August Thursday  दोहा गायन �ितयोिगता

11th September  Thursday   Recycle the Reuse Competition (Best Out of Waste)

16th October Thursday िह�ी भाषण �ितयोिगता (दीपावली)   

29th October Wednesday  Relay Race

10th November Monday  Brain Teaser (Prelim Round) 

13th November Thursday    Brain Teaser (Final Round) 

21st November Friday    Kisme Kitna Hai Dum

26th November Wednesday   Look, Read & Run Race

3rd December Wednesday H it the Target Race

18th December Thursday English Story Telling Competition (Ethical Values)   

19th January Monday P aper Folding Competition (Theme - Tricolor) 

3rd February Tuesday   English Calligraphy Competition 

11th February Wednesday Pack Your Bag & Run Race
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ACTIVITY SCHEDULE : Grade I & II

1. Scissors and Fevikwik are not allowed for any of the Craft Competitions.
2. Prelims for all the sports competitions will be held during the games period.
3. Props are not allowed.
4. Time limit for the Declamation Competition, Story Narration Competition is 2-3 minutes.
5. The child should bring his/her own material for Art & Craft competitions.
6. If any unexpected holiday falls on any of the above-mentioned dates, the competition/race/activity will be held on the next working day.

7th April Monday Relay Race (Inter Class)   

22nd April Tuesday  Waste Less Warriors (Best Out of Waste Competition)

8th May Thursday Card Making Activity (Mother’s Day)

23rd May Friday   Balance Race

14th July Monday रसा�क का� ��ुित (Prelim Round)

18th July Friday रसा�क का� ��ुित (Final Round) 

30th July Wednesday Spelling Fight 

5th August Tuesday कहानी पूरी करो �ितयोिगता (Grade II)

14th August Thursday Patriotic Song Activity

22nd August Friday The Write Pattern

28th August Thursday �ुित श�� �ितयोिगता    

8th September Monday Voices of Eloquence (Prelim Round)

12th September Friday  Voices of Eloquence (Final Round)

18th September Thursday Retro Dance

26th September Friday सुलेखा �ी

16th October Thursday Toran Making Activity & Bhajan Singing (Inter Class Activity)

7th November Friday Lace It Up Race

10th November Monday Tale Tellers Competition - Grade I (Prelim Round)

17th November Monday Tale Tellers Competition - Grade I (Final Round) 

   On the Spot Story Writing Competition - Grade II

8th December Monday G.K. Quiz (Prelim Round) 

19th December Friday G.K. Quiz (Final Round) 

23rd December Tuesday Carol Singing Activity

28th January Wednesday The Poet Piper (Prelim Round)

31st January Saturday The Poet Piper (Final Round)

2nd February Monday वा�टुता �ितयोिगता    (Prelim Round) 

6th February Friday वा�टुता �ितयोिगता    (Final Round)

9th February Monday The Great Grammar (Prelim Round)

12th February Thursday Maths and Mysteries (Prelim Round) - Grade II

13th February Friday The Great Grammar (Final Round)

20th February Friday Maths and Mysteries (Final Round) - Grade II

  Maths Wizard Race (Addition and Subtraction) - Grade I

2nd March Monday Picture Description (Prelim Round) - Grade I

  Sciento-Fabio-Quest (Prelim Round) - Grade II

6th March Friday Picture Description (Final Round) - Grade I

  Sciento-Fabio-Quest (Final Round) - Grade II

March  AAHVAAN
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ACTIVITY SCHEDULE : Grade III & IV

1. Props, Scissors & Fevikwik are not allowed for any of the Craft Competitions.
2. Prelims for all the sports competitions will be held during the games period.
3. Time limit for the Declamation Competition, Story Narration Competition is 2-3 minutes.
4. The child should bring his/her own material for Art & Craft competitions.
5. If any unexpected holiday falls on any of the above-mentioned dates, the competition/race/activity will be held on the next 

working day.

2nd April Wednesday भूले-िबसरे खेल 

19th April Saturday Paint Your Canvas (Earth Day)

3rd May Saturday Relay Race - Grade III

  Shuttle Run - Grade IV

5th May Monday English Calligraphy Competition

7th May Wednesday Speak to Lead (Prelim Round)

17th May Saturday Speak to Lead (Final Round) 

19th May Monday करो योग रहो िनरोग (Inter Class Activity)

28th May Wednesday �ुतलेख श� लहरी 

19th July Saturday Skate to Ace

21st July Monday Tell a Tale (Prelim Round)

26th July Saturday Tell a Tale (Final Round) 

28th July Monday Rakhi Making Competition 

11th August Monday Handi Decoration 

14th August Thursday Patriotic Dance Drama (Inter Class Activity)

8th September Monday तुकबंदी संगम (Prelim Round)

4th October Saturday तुकबंदी संगम (Final  Round) & Kho-Kho Match 

17th October Friday Bhajan Singing (Inter Class Activity)    

3rd November Monday Budding Scientist Quiz (Prelim Round) 

15th November Saturday Budding Scientist Quiz (Final  Round)

19th November Wednesday Maths & Mysteries (Prelim Round)

21st November Friday क�ना के पंख, कहानी के संग (Prelim Round)

29th November Saturday क�ना के पंख, कहानी के संग (Final Round)

1st December Monday Maths & Mysteries (Final Round) 

4th December Thursday The World Wizard Quiz (Prelim Round) - Grade III

  G.K. Quiz (Prelim Round) - Grade IV 

20th December Saturday The World Wizard Quiz (Final Round) - Grade III

  G.K. Quiz (Final Round) - Grade IV

22nd December Monday चुटकुला गो�ी  

24th December Wednesday English Motivational Song (Inter Class Activity)

24th January Saturday Colours of India - Folk Dance (Inter Class Activity)

28th January Wednesday G.K. Quiz (Prelim Round) - Grade III

  Book Quizzard (Prelim Round) - Grade IV 

7th February Saturday G.K. Quiz (Final Round) - Grade III

  Book Quizzard (Final Round) - Grade IV  

March  AAHVAAN (After Final Assessment)
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ACTIVITY SCHEDULE : Grade V & VI

1. Scissors and Fevikwik are not allowed for any of the Craft Competitions.
2. Prelims for all the sports competitions will be held during the games period.
3. Props are not allowed.
4. Time limit for the Debate Competition is 2-3 minutes.
5. The child should bring his/her own material for Art & Craft competitions.
6. I f  any unexpected hol iday fal ls  on any of  the above-mentioned dates,  the 

competition/race/activity will be held on the next working day.

5th April Saturday भूले-िबसरे खेल 

19th April Saturday War of Words (Debate Competition) - Prelim Round

22nd April Tuesday Poster Making Competition (Soil Conservation) 

8th May Thursday War of Words (Debate Competition) - Final Round

26th May Monday करो योग रहो नीरोग (Inter Class Activity) 

19th July Saturday Word Wizards Vocab Quiz (Prelim Round)

24th July Thursday Word Wizards Vocab Quiz (Final Round) 

26th July Saturday Exploration Expo (Science Exhibition) 

28th July Monday Rakhi Designing Competition

30th July Wednesday Quematics - Maths Quiz (Prelim Round)

7th August Thursday Quematics - Maths Quiz (Final Round)  

11th August Monday दा�ान-ए-क�ना कहानी लेखन

15th August Friday Celebrating Freedom (Tableau Presentation)

29th August Friday िद� गीता वाणी, मेरी ज़ुबानी (Prelim Round)

11th September Thursday िद� गीता वाणी, मेरी ज़ुबानी (Final Round)

3rd October Friday हा� का� गो�ी (Prelim Round)

10th October Friday Kho-Kho (Inter Class Activity)

16th October Thursday हा� का� गो�ी (Final Round)

17th October Friday Semi-Classical Dance (Inter Class Activity)

28th October Tuesday Heritage G.K. and Map Quiz (Prelim Round)

13th November Thursday Heritage G.K. and Map Quiz (Final Round)

24th December Wednesday Carol Singing Competition

16th January Friday The Literary Lounge Quiz - Novel Based (Prelim Round)

26th January Monday Nukkar Natak (Inter Class Activity) 

29th January Thursday The Literary Lounge Quiz - Novel Based (Final Round)   

March  AAHVAAN (After Final Assessment) 
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ACTIVITY SCHEDULE : Grade VII, VIII, IX & X

1. Scissors and Fevikwik are not allowed for any of the Craft Competitions.
2. Prelims for all the sports competitions will be held during the games period.
3. Props are not allowed.
4. Time limit for the Declamation Competition is 2-3 minutes.
5. The child should bring his/her own material for Art & Craft competitions.
6. If any unexpected holiday falls on any of the above-mentioned dates, the competition/race/activity will be held on the next 

working day.

2nd April Wednesday भूले-िबसरे खेल

4th April Friday Chaat Master Challenge - Grade VII & VIII

5th April Saturday Speak Up - It’s Your Turn! - Debate Competition (Prelim Round) 

19th April Saturday Speak Up - It’s Your Turn! - Debate Competition (Final Round) 

22nd April Tuesday Soft Board Decoration Competition (Our Power, Our Planet)

26th April Saturday Discuss Throw

5th May Monday If Pages Can Talk - Grade VII & VIII

  Caption Writing Competition - Grade IX & X

24th May Saturday Stretch to Success (Yoga Activity)

26th July Saturday Exploration Expo (Science Exhibition)

28th July Monday Rakhi Designing Competition - Grade VII & VIII

29th July Tuesday Maths Mania (Prelim Round)

2nd August Saturday  Maths Mania (Final Round)  

15th August Friday Semi-Classical Dance (Inter Class) - Grade VII & VIII

  Bhangra Blast - Grade IX & X

18th August Monday िवचार-ए-संगम - Declamation Competition (Prelim Round)

23rd August Saturday िवचार-ए-संगम - Declamation Competition (Final Round)

8th September Monday िहंदी है हम - Hindi Grammar Quiz (Prelim Round) 

12th September Friday िहंदी है हम - Hindi Grammar Quiz (Final Round) - Grade VII & VIII

29th September Monday Long Jump Competition - Grade IX & X

   िहंदी है हम - Hindi Grammar Quiz (Final Round) - Grade IX & X

9th October Thursday Long Jump Competition - Grade VII & VIII  

17th October Friday Rangoli Making Activity & Bhajan Singing - Grade VII & VIII

15th November Saturday Bharat Ki Baat - Heritage India Quiz (Prelim Round) - Grade VII & 
VIII

22nd November Saturday Bharat Ki Baat - Heritage India Quiz (Final Round) - Grade VII & 
VIII

1st December Monday Bharat Ki Baat - Heritage India Quiz (Prelim Round) - Grade IX & 
X

6th December Saturday Bharat Ki Baat - Heritage India Quiz (Final Round) - Grade IX & X

26th December Friday English Song Singing (Inter Class Activity) - Grade VII & VIII

17th January Saturday Hooked on Books Quiz (Prelim Round) - Grade VII & VIII

24th January Saturday Hooked on Books Quiz (Final Round) - Grade VII & VIII

26th January Monday देश �ेम की धुन - Grade VII & VIII

March  AAHVAAN (After Final Assessment) 
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